
Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level
For Term 1490 (Spring/Summer 2004)

The University of Michigan

Non-RackhamRackham

Graduate

Grad-ProfDoctorMasterDoctorMasterTotalSpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanTotalGrand Total

Undergraduate

50822227205119108134554001021183FemaleTotal Ann Arbor

73054122214671187011710191206Male

123876349419186226835661101212389Total

Percentage 100.0% 5.1% 0.0% 0.0% 2.6% 2.3% 0.1% 94.9% 7.8% 17.5% 14.6% 3.2% 51.8%

Architecture & Urban Planning Female 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 1 0

Male 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0

Total 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 5 0 1 0

Business Administration Female 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 2 2 0

Male 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 0 5 35 9 0

Total 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 0 7 37 11 0

Dentistry Female 113 0 0 0 0 0 0 113 14 2 0 3 94

Male 140 0 0 0 0 0 0 140 22 0 0 3 115

Total 253 0 0 0 0 0 0 253 36 2 0 6 209

Total Ann Arbor,

Dearborn and Flint

Percentage of Grand Total

Female

Male

Total

1571

1868

3439

100.0%

349

530

879

25.6%

4

4

8

0.2%

14

38

52

1.5%

115

136

209 7

323 29

251 532 36

7.3% 15.5% 1.0%

1222

1338

2560

74.4%

186

160

346

10.1%

205 301

213

418

12.2%

180

481

14.0%

22

54

76

2.2%

508

730

1238

36.0%

University of Michigan - 

Dearborn

Female

Male

388

662

247

511

4

4

14

37

61

129

164

312

4

29

141

151

67

93

0

0

74

58

0

0

0

0

Total 1050 758 8 51 190 476 33 292 160 0 132 0 0

University of Michigan - 

Flint

Female

Male

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5/25/2004Data as of

Office of the Registrar
Report 102



Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level
For Term 1490 (Spring/Summer 2004)

The University of Michigan

Non-RackhamRackham

Graduate

Grad-ProfDoctorMasterDoctorMasterTotalSpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanTotalGrand Total

Undergraduate

Education Female 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 10 12 0 0 0

Male 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 1 0 0 0

Total 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 15 13 0 0 0

Engineering Female 30 1 0 0 0 1 0 29 5 11 9 4 0

Male 117 3 0 0 1 2 0 114 10 41 36 27 0

Total 147 4 0 0 1 3 0 143 15 52 45 31 0

Information Female 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 0

Male 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Total 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 0 0 0 0

Kinesiology Female 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Male 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Law Female 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 2 46

Male 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 0 0 0 4 54

Total 106 0 0 0 0 0 0 106 0 0 0 6 100

Literature Science & the Arts Female 64 19 0 0 6 13 0 45 1 44 0 0 0

Male 70 10 0 1 2 7 0 60 1 59 0 0 0

Total 134 29 0 1 8 20 0 105 2 103 0 0 0

Medicine Female 387 0 0 0 0 0 0 387 0 12 0 7 368

Male 576 0 0 0 0 0 0 576 0 7 0 8 561

Total 963 0 0 0 0 0 0 963 0 19 0 15 929

5/25/2004Data as of

Office of the Registrar
Report 102



Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level
For Term 1490 (Spring/Summer 2004)

The University of Michigan

Non-RackhamRackham

Graduate

Grad-ProfDoctorMasterDoctorMasterTotalSpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanTotalGrand Total

Undergraduate

Music Female 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

Male 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Total 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0

Nursing Female 155 82 0 0 48 31 3 73 65 8 0 0 0

Male 10 5 0 0 4 1 0 5 5 0 0 0 0

Total 165 87 0 0 52 32 3 78 70 8 0 0 0

Pharmacy Female 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0

Male 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0

Total 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 4 0 1 0

Public Health Female 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 17 6 16 2 0

Male 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 20 3 10 2 0

Total 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 37 9 26 4 0

Rackham Female 102 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 0 102 0 0 0

Male 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 91 0 91 0 0 0

Total 193 0 0 0 0 0 0 193 0 193 0 0 0

Social Work Female 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 200 0 0

Male 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 0 41 1 0

Total 242 0 0 0 0 0 0 242 0 0 241 1 0

5/25/2004Data as of

Office of the Registrar
Report 102


	Report1

