The University of Michigan Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level For Term 1490 (Spring/Summer 2004)

	Grand Total	Undergraduate							Graduate						
										Rackham		Non-Rackham			
		Grand Total	Total	Freshman	Sophomore	Junior	Senior	Special	Total	Master	Doctor	Master	Doctor	Grad-Prof	
Total Ann Arbor,	Female	1571	349	4	14	115	209	7	1222	186	205	301	22	508	
Dearborn and Flint	Male	1868	530	4	38	136	323	29	1338	160	213	180	54	730	
	Total	3439	879	8	52	251	532	36	2560	346	418	481	76	1238	
Percentage of Grand Total	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	100.0%	25.6%	0.2%	1.5%	7.3%	15.5%	1.0%	74.4%	10.1%	12.2%	14.0%	2.2%	36.0%	
Total Ann Arbor	Female	1183	102	0	0	54	45	3	1081	119	205	227	22	508	
	Male	1206	19	0	1	7	11	0	1187	67	214	122	54	730	
	Total	2389	121	0	1	61	56	3	2268	186	419	349	76	1238	
Percentage		100.0%	5.1%	0.0%	0.0%	2.6%	2.3%	0.1%	94.9%	7.8%	17.5%	14.6%	3.29	6 51.8%	
University of Michigan -	Female	388	247	4	14	61	164	4	141	67	0	74	0	0	
Dearborn	Male	662	511	4	37	129	312	29	151	93	0	58	0	0	
	Total	1050	758	8	51	190	476	33	292	160	0	132	0	0	
University of Michigan -	Female	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Flint	Male	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Architecture & Urban Planning	Female	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	2	0	1	0	
	Male	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	3	0	0	0	
	Total	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	5	0	1	0	
Business Administration	Female	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	2	2	2	0	
Dadinese / ariminetation	Male	49	0	0	0	0	0	0	49	0	5	35	9	0	
	Total	55	0	0	0	0	0	0	55	0			11	0	
Dentistry	Female	113	0	0	0	0	0	0	113	14	2	0	3	94	
Domisti y	Male	140	0	0	0	0	0	0	140	22	0	0	3	115	
	Total	253	0	0	0	0	0	0	253	36	2	0	6	209	
	iolai	203	U	U	U	U	U	U	203	30	2	U	o	209	

Office of the Registrar Report 102 Data as of 5/25/2004

The University of Michigan Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level For Term 1490 (Spring/Summer 2004)

			Undergraduate							Graduate						
										Rackham		Non-Rackham				
		Grand Total	Total	Freshman	Sophomore	Junior	Senior	Special	Total	Master	Doctor	Master	Doctor	Grad-Prof		
Education	Female	22	0	0	0	0	0	0	22	10	12	0	0	0		
	Male	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	5	1	0	0	0		
	Total	28	0	0	0	0	0	0	28	15	13	0	0	0		
Engineering	Female	30	1	0	0	0	1	0	29	5	11	9	4	0		
	Male	117	3	0	0	1	2	0	114	10	41	36	27	0		
	Total	147	4	0	0	1	3	0	143	15	52	45	31	0		
Information	Female	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	7	0	0	0	0		
	Male	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	4	0	0	0	0		
	Total	11	0	0	0	0	0	0	11	11	0	0	0	0		
Kinesiology	Female	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0		
	Male	1	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
	Total	2	1	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	0		
Law	Female	48	0	0	0	0	0	0	48	0	0	0	2	46		
	Male	58	0	0	0	0	0	0	58	0	0	0	4	54		
	Total	106	0	0	0	0	0	0	106	0	0	0	6	100		
Literature Science & the Arts	Female	64	19	0	0	6	13	0	45	1	44	0	0	0		
	Male	70	10	0	1	2	7	0	60	1	59	0	0	0		
	Total	134	29	0	1	8	20	0	105	2	103	0	0	0		
Medicine	Female	387	0	0	0	0	0	0	387	0	12	0	7	368		
	Male	576	0	0	0	0	0	0	576	0	7	0	8	561		
	Total	963	0	0	0	0	0	0	963	0	19	0	15	929		

Office of the Registrar Report 102 Data as of 5/25/2004

The University of Michigan Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level For Term 1490 (Spring/Summer 2004)

			Undergraduate							Graduate						
										Rackham		Non-Rackham				
		Grand Total	Total	Freshman	Sophomore	Junior	Senior	Special	Total	Master	Doctor	Master	Doctor	Grad-Prof		
Music	Female	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	0		
	Male	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0		
	Total	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	3	0	0	0		
Nursing	Female	155	82	0	0	48	31	3	73	65	8	0	0	0		
	Male	10	5	0	0	4	1	0	5	5	0	0	0	0		
	Total	165	87	0	0	52	32	3	78	70	8	0	0	0		
Pharmacy	Female	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	1	0	1	0		
	Male	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	3	0	0	0		
	Total	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	4	0	1	0		
Public Health	Female	41	0	0	0	0	0	0	41	17	6	16	2	0		
	Male	35	0	0	0	0	0	0	35	20	3	10	2	0		
	Total	76	0	0	0	0	0	0	76	37	9	26	4	0		
Rackham	Female	102	0	0	0	0	0	0	102	0	102	0	0	0		
	Male	91	0	0	0	0	0	0	91	0	91	0	0	0		
	Total	193	0	0	0	0	0	0	193	0	193	0	0	0		
Social Work	Female	200	0	0	0	0	0	0	200	0	0	200	0	0		
	Male	42	0	0	0	0	0	0	42	0	0	41	1	0		
	Total	242	0	0	0	0	0	0	242	0	0	241	1	0		